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Abstracts

SUMMARY

Based on products type, the report describes major products type share of regional

market. Products mentioned as follows:

By Resonance Frequency

Sub-100MHz

300-400 MHz

500 MHz

600 MHz

700-750 MHz

800-850 MHz

900+ MHz

By Nuclei

1H

2H
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31P

23Na

14N

13C

19F

Based on region, the report describes major regions market by vendor, products and

application. Regions mentioned as follows:

North America

Europe

China

Korea & Japan

RoW

Based on application, the report describes major application share of regional market.

Application mentioned as follows:

Academic

Pharma & Biotech

Chemical

Agriculture & Food

Oil and Gas

Others
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Leading vendors in the market are included based on sales; price, sales regions,

products and profile etc. Vendors mentioned as follows:

Bruker

JEOL

Thermo Fisher

Oxford Indtruments

Nanalysis

Anasazi

Magritek

Spinlock

Shanghai Huantong
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